A MONTH OF S

Webinar/Conference Call
June 2021

ERVICE (AMOS)

Informational Sessions
Schedule

For more information or questions about registration please call 346-339-1088
Register in advance at www.nrcdc.orq

*Earn CLE Credited Hours for State Bar of Texas sponsored by Houston Bar Association

*Property Tax Value Protest Hearings, Exemptions
and Payment Options

Tuesday June 1, 2021:
1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

Money, Health & Wealth: Debt Management:
Getting Free

Wednesday, June 2, 2021:
4:00 pm thru 6:00 pm

Harris County Appraisal District/Harris County Tax
Assessor-Collector’s Office

Family Houston

*Legal Advanced Planning & Why You Need It
Thursday, June 3, 2021:
1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

Homebuyer Education Part 1: Orientation
Thursday June 3, 2021:
6:00 pm thru 8:00 pm

Lone Star Legal Aid

NRCDC Houston

Homebuyer Education Part 2: Workshop
Saturday, June 5, 2021:

10:00 am thru 2:00 pm

*Holographic Wills
Tuesday, June 8, 2021:

1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

NRCDC Houston

Houston Volunteer Lawyers

AMOS Home Repair Workshop

Tuesday, June 8, 2021:
6:00 pm thru 8:00 pm

*My Loved One Passed, What to Do Next?

Wednesday, June 9, 2021:
1:00 pm thru 3:00 PM

A Month of Service Partners and Sponsors

TSU Earl Carl Institute for Legal & Social Policy

*Evictions: Know Your Rights

Thursday, June 10, 2021:
1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

*How to Handle Inherited Property, Including
Clearing Title and Probate Concerns

Tuesday, June 15, 2021:

1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

TSU Earl Carl Institute for Legal & Social Policy

TSU Earl Carl Institute for Legal & Social Policy

Getting Back on Track: Educational and Career
Planning for a Better Future

Tuesday, June 15, 2021:

6:00 pm thru 8:00 pm

*Create Your Own Estate Plan

Thursday, June 17, 2021:
1:00 am thru 3:00 pm

HCC TRIO Educational Opportunity Center

Lone Star Legal Aid

*Immigration Concerns

Tuesday, June 22, 2021:
1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

Coffee and Conversation with Breakout Rooms

Wednesday June 23, 2021:
10:00 am thru 12:00 pm

Houston Volunteer Lawyers (Ruby Powers Law Firm)

City of Houston Department of Neighborhoods

AMOS Home Repair Workshop

Wednesday, June 23, 2021
6:00 pm thru 8:00 pm

*Foreclosure Prevention & Beware of For Sale
By Owner

Thursday, June 24, 2021

1:00 pm thru 3:00 pm

A Month of Service Partners and Sponsors

Lone Star Legal Aid
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